August 2008 Retirees

Name

Argentino, Kathleen
Baxter, William C.
Booker, Jeffrey
Brown, Derrick A.
Gibson, James J.
Grzemski, Daniel K.
Judon, Tyrone
Kaplan, Richard
Kinnavy, Barbara A.
Laskero, Joseph
McCarthy, Dennis M.
Netecke, Linda J.

O’Connor, Thomas M.

Quarles, Gladys M.
Scanlan, Kathleen E.
Scanlan, Patrick W.
Silva, Mario D.
Siudut, Walter R.

Szparkowski, Debra J.

Rank
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Forensic Inv.
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.
140
020
002
171
001
177
001
DPR
013
640
012
601
642
142
021
142
004
025
079

Yrs
27
23
18
23
17
26
22
36
15
38
38
22
41
20
21
31
30
38
22



